GW Instek introduces the brand new high precision LCR meter - LCR-6000 series, which, with five models, has a test frequency range extending
from 2kHz/20kHz/100kHz/200kHz/300kHz (maximum) and with 0.05% basic accuracy. The compact size design, 2U height and 1/2 rack, is one
of the practical features of the series which is the optimum space saver suitable for either bench top or system rack. The compacted LCR-6000
series with abundant features is absolutely the excellent tool for R&D, production test, IQC, etc. on implementing each test stages for passive
components.
The LCR-6000 series provides rich functionalities with the compact size. First of all, the entire series adopts 3.5-inch color LCD and features
opulent display parameters. In addition to simultaneously displaying setting criteria and measurement results, the series increases two additional
monitoring parameters. In other words, there are four parameters, primary/secondary and two monitoring, simultaneously shown on the screen

Specifications subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
LCR-6300 : 10Hz ~ 300kHz(±0.01%) (4 digits resolution)
LCR-6200 : 10Hz ~ 200kHz(±0.01%) (4 digits resolution)
LCR-6100 : 10Hz ~ 100kHz(±0.01%) (4 digits resolution)
LCR-6020 : 10Hz ~ 20kHz(±0.01%) (4 digits resolution)
TEST FREQUENCY
SPECIFICATIONS
T F+1-909-399-3535 +1-909-399-0819
T F+604-6111122 +604-6115225